
Thursday/Friday, August 3-4 Teacher Institutes (online training) No students

Monday, August 7 All Employee Institute (in person) No students

Monday, August 7 Orientation

Tuesday, August 8 All Employee Institute (in person) No students

Wednesday, August 9 First Day of School Full Day

Monday, September 4 Labor Day No School

Friday, September 15 1/2 Day, Teacher In-Service 1/2 day for students

Thursday, October 5 PT Conference 3:30-7:30

Friday, October 6 1/2 Day, Teacher In-Service, PT Conference 1/2 day for students

Friday, October 6 1st Quarter Ends

Monday, October 9 Columbus Day No School

Friday, November 10 Veteran's Day (Observed) No School

Monday - Friday, November 20-24 Thanksgiving Break No School

Friday, December 15 1/2 Day, Teacher In-Service 1/2 day for students

Friday, December 15 2nd Quarter Ends

Monday - Friday, December 18-31 Christmas Break No School

Monday, January 1 New Year's Day No School

Tuesday, January 2 School Resumes  

Monday, January 15 Dr. MLK Jr. Holiday No School

Friday, February 16 1/2 Day, Teacher In-Service 1/2 day for students

Monday, February 19 Presidents' Day No School

Friday, March 8 3rd Quarter Ends

Monday-Friday, March 11-15 Spring Break No School

Thursday, March 28 1/2 Day, All Employee In-Service 1/2 day for students

Friday, March 29 Good Friday No School

Monday, April 1 Easter Monday No School

Monday, April 8 Total Eclipse Day No School

Tuesday, May 21* 4th Quarter Ends

Tuesday, May 21* Last Day of School, 1/2 Day 1/2 day for students

*The last day of school has been revised.
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